
Yacht Handicap - 3rd September 2001 

3½ Miles 

By Finishing Order 

Finishing order Running time Name Category Trophy winners 

1 20:08 Andy Dodd M Senior Men 

2 30:43 Dorothy Johnstone W Senior Women 

3 21:27 John Falvey M   

4 22:04 Marysia Zapasnik W   

5 19:38 Rob Brown M Fastest Man 

6 21:51 Eamonn Fogarty M  

7 21:49 Fiona Kennedy W Fastest Woman 

8 23:10 Neil Ingle M 
  

9 22:18 Simon Suarez JM   

10 20:01 John Blanchard M 
  

11 24:03 Lynn Wilson W   

12 35:37 Emma Fisher W 
  

13 35:39 Sharne Kingham W   

14 25:11 Andy Wilson M 
  

15 23:54 Mark Harford M 
Should have been 8th - sent 

off late 

16 22:03 Chris Suarez JM   

17 24:10 Craig Carscadden M   

18 28:42 Gary Stringer M   

By Time 

Finishing order Running time Name Category Trophy winners 

5 19:38 Rob Brown M Fastest Man 

10 20:01 John Blanchard M   

1 20:08 Andy Dodd M Senior Men 

3 21:27 John Falvey M   

7 21:49 Fiona Kennedy W Fastest Woman 

6 21:51 Eamonn Fogarty M  

16 22:03 Chris Suarez JM   



4 22:04 Marysia Zapasnik W   

9 22:18 Simon Suarez JM   

8 23:10 Neil Ingle M   

15 23:54 Mark Harford M   

11 24:03 Lynn Wilson W   

17 24:10 Craig Carscadden M   

14 25:11 Andy Wilson M   

18 28:42 Gary Stringer M   

2 30:43 Dorothy Johnstone W Senior Women 

12 35:37 Emma Fisher W   

13 35:39 Sharne Kingham W 
  

 


